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Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

BS DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

Quota Ex FATA

Muhammad Saad  73.731 Asmat Ullah16049 21506-0517675-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES

SYED HASEEN 

ULLAH

 51.642 UBAID ULLAH69069 21103-9854945-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES
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BBA HONS

Quota Ex FATA

Hamza Khan  75.671 Taj Muhammad Khan27387 21106-4475114-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BBA HONS
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BS BIOTECHNOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

Nasrullah  78.911 Nek Muhammad42398 11101-7968382-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS BIOTECHNOLOGY

IRSHAD AHMAD  73.822 HAJI MUHAMMAD99230 21107-9264163-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS BIOTECHNOLOGY

Zafar iqbal  63.453 Wali gul86841 21505-4626205-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS BIOTECHNOLOGY
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BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Quota Ex FATA

MASOOD AZHAR  83.091 DAMSAZ KHAN01685 21705-2772876-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Muhammad 

Kamran

 81.552 ghulam nabib11508 21302-6217584-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Abdulghafoor  80.733 Habib ur rehman20201 14101-3438321-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Kausar Ahmad  78.364 Afsar Khan15999 21506-9571395-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Asif Ullah  74.735 Azim khan03751 21505-7412908-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

MUHAMMAD 

ULLAH

 74.736 NOOR MUHAMMAD90451 21509-4789517-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Muhammad Tufail  74.367 Muhammad Rahim36977 21302-3692247-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

ASIF ULLAH  72.188 SOHRAB KHAN66462 11101-1489081-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Izhar ullah  63.099 Sawab khan23759 21506-7889789-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Mohib ullah  59.2710 Tariq khan99121 11102-0394438-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

Touseef Khan  58.0011 Munawar Khan40139 21704-3133169-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS COMPUTER SCIENCE
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BS ENGLISH

Quota Ex FATA

Zaid khan  88.641 Noor islam52361 21102-2041507-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

IQRA DAWOOD  84.732 MUHAMMAD 

DAWOOD KHAN

01114 21103-1212244-8 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Shabir Ahmad  82.363 Amir Bahadar60553 21103-3257381-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Za Ur Rehman  81.824 Shams Ur Rehman46046 11101-0221232-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Islam Noor  81.645 Muhammad Noor Jan60068 21501-2913440-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid Ullah  78.556 Shamat Khan94608 21506-3198557-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Kifayat Zaib  76.737 Muhammad Younas23095 21102-3924260-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Suliman Ali  75.828 Dost Ali Jan83300 21107-6394724-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Rizwan Ullah  75.559 Gul Rabib Khan39994 11102-0361483-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

IHSAN ULLAH  74.5510 SHAH PUR KHAN88613 21106-2603985-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Ahmad Khan  74.1811 Muhammad Amin31833 21505-6389925-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

SANA ULLAH  73.4512 NASIR ULLAH KHAN65281 21107-1616195-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Hanzala Khan  71.8213 Niamatullah52167 21103-8230339-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

ZAHIR SHAH  67.8214 KHAN ZAMAN89155 21704-8244594-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Mussarat alam  66.9115 Muhammad zameer23029 21302-1812490-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

rahim ud din  66.3616 nizam ud din10748 21505-6329168-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

fazle maula  65.6417 bunir gul33633 21107-4499641-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

SABZALI KHAN  64.7318 SHER MUHAMMAD32735 21106-8565641-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH
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BS FORESTRY

Quota Ex FATA

Muhammad Faisal  88.641 Samid Ullah Khan31731 11102-0394657-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Zain Ullah  83.732 Abdul Jabbar84273 11102-0374919-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Hameed Ullah  83.003 Bahadar Nawaz22392 11101-1712750-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Mudasir Ahmad  82.914 Rasool Ghani00864 21505-7476265-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Muhammad Farhan  82.915 Baz Muhammad 

khan

05010 12201-7367540-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Abdul Haleem 

Wazir

 80.006 Sher Khan52600 11101-0971094-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

INAM UD DIN  80.007 SHER KHAN42200 11101-1194718-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Muhammad Rafique  79.648 Asmat Ullah65482 11102-0356826-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Munir Ahmad  79.559 Alat khan25966 21508-4373958-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Muhammad Azhar 

Zeb

 76.7310 Aurangzeb76299 12101-5486553-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Muqadar  76.7311 Noor Daraz khan65378 11101-9221638-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Atta Ullah Shah  76.0012 Ghazi Noor Shah79532 21505-0312968-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Zaheer Ullah  73.2713 Fareed Ullah56208 11102-0393662-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Amaad Khan  72.0014 Raees Khan74762 12201-1074694-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Afra Siyab  71.6415 Muhammad Ajmal08796 11102-0390984-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Wajahat Ullah  67.0916 Baid Muhammad97017 11102-0394251-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY

Safi Ullah  65.4517 Hanif Ullah Khan60658 11102-0381132-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS FORESTRY
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BS GENETICS

Quota Ex FATA

M Shaheen shah  75.091 Muhammad Sher 

shah

09024 21505-6015689-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS GENETICS
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BS GEOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

Tahir zaman  47.641 Khial zaman52198 17301-5630990-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS GEOLOGY
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BS IT

Quota Ex FATA

Obaid ullah  83.091 Muhammad Iqbal12172 17301-2172681-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS IT

Muhammad yousaf  82.552 Sabir khan91546 21502-7616389-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS IT

Mursalin Khan  71.273 Samar Jan53155 21509-6323183-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS IT

ATTA UL MOMIN  65.554 SAIF ULLAH01296 12201-1639993-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS IT

Maaz Khalid  56.825 Khan Bakht13482 15603-0386019-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS IT
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BS MICROBIOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

Muhammad Ibrar  80.551 Sher Muhammad 

Khan

94971 21708-3581253-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS MICROBIOLOGY

Shafiullah  72.732 Sultani Rome20965 15602-3208165-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS MICROBIOLOGY
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BS PHYSICS

Quota Ex FATA

Muhammad Abid  81.821 Muhammad Ayub69055 21603-7538935-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS PHYSICS

Shah Zeb  79.182 Juma Khan83346 21107-5878002-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS PHYSICS

Gauhar Ali  77.273 Muhammad Nawab30630 21107-8014549-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS PHYSICS

Saifullah  71.764 Nabi gul62166 21107-5293157-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS PHYSICS
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BS SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Quota Ex FATA

Ashraf Ullah  87.821 Hayat Ullah53822 21506-2694552-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

Abu Bakar Sadique  85.272 Khana Din74703 14101-2942108-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

Sawood Rehman  84.003 Khalil ur Rehman13121 21506-2729919-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

Abid Ullah  83.644 Mani Khan71275 21502-6079039-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

Mohaib Rehman  75.735 Noor Ali Khan60488 21502-5758605-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

MUHAMMAD 

ZABID

 69.276 Sabz Ali khan80791 21706-3421820-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

Subhan ullah  68.187 Tahir94711 21106-0451868-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

NABIL UR 

REHMAN

 67.648 SALIL UR REHMAN31916 21604-7910071-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING

YASEEN HASHMI  63.099 IKRAM ULLAH43904 21103-1195345-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOFTWARE 

ENGINEERING
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BS ZOOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

MOHY UD DIN  87.271 JALAL DIN70896 12201-9196461-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

shah fahad  83.272 muhammad zahir12749 21107-7494665-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Muhammad Ishaq  83.183 Noor ul Anwar70078 17102-1586019-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Sadiq Noor Qureshi  81.824 Aulia Jan67728 21505-6851906-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Rooh ULLAH  79.095 Sher Nawaz Khan69318 21506-5410564-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Zahid Rehman  75.096 Bakhta Din71493 21509-9132170-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Rahim Ullah  75.007 Muhammad Hanif96340 21106-0712948-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

IMRAN KHAN  71.828 DIR38291 21103-8153263-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

KAMRAN AHMAD  66.189 AHMAD ULLAH 

KHAN

38071 11102-0367636-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Muslim khan  65.8210 Ghazi Marjan07504 21301-8846653-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Hanif Ullah  63.8211 Jamandar Khan08693 21102-3582735-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY

Ayoub Khan  62.3612 Khair Ur Rahman28668 21107-6558885-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ZOOLOGY
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BS PSYCHOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

Farman ullah  77.451 Gul zarin43632 21106-0829892-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS PSYCHOLOGY
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BS SOCIOLOGY

Quota Ex FATA

Saood Rehman  71.731 Saud Khan49650 11101-1150731-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOCIOLOGY

Shahid Rasool  65.092 Sheroz Khan02733 21502-3656676-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOCIOLOGY

Rahman Niaz  62.183 Badi Zaman86741 11101-7362222-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOCIOLOGY

Hamid Rehman  59.454 Ghafoor Khan95884 21302-5016526-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS SOCIOLOGY
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